 B6-46
SELECTION/DIMENSIONS
B
e
a
rin
g
 R
e
fe
re
n
c
e
G
u
id
e
U
LT
R
A
 K
L
E
E
N
E
-Z
 K
L
E
E
N
E
x
tre
m
e
 D
u
ty
S
e
ts
c
re
w
 B
a
ll B
e
a
rin
g
G
R
IP
 T
IG
H
T
D
-L
O
K
 B
a
ll B
e
a
rin
g
FEATURES/BENEFITS
PAGE B6-3
HOW TO ORDER/NOMENCLATURE
PAGE B6-5
SELECTION/DIMENSIONS
PAGE B6-10
ACCESSORIES
PAGE B6-62
D-LOK Ball Bearings
DL NORMAL DUTY WIDE SLOT TAKE-UP BEARINGS
Series Shaft
Size
Standard
Part No. Description
204
 3/4 076777 WSTU-DL-012
20mm 074308 WSTU-DL-20M
205
 7/8 @ WSTU-DL-014
 15/16 064698 WSTU-DL-015
1      056605 WSTU-DL-100
25mm @ WSTU-DL-25M
206
1-1/8 @ WSTU-DL-102
1-3/16  057770 WSTU-DL-103
1-1/4 068650 WSTU-DL-104S
30mm 049496 WSTU-DL-30M
207
1-1/4 056638 WSTU-DL-104
1-3/8 062184 WSTU-DL-106
1-7/16  053517 WSTU-DL-107
35mm 062773 WSTU-DL-35M-NL
208
1-1/2  052546 WSTU-DL-108
40mm @ WSTU-DL-40M
209
1-5/8 059593 WSTU-DL-110L
1-11/16 @ WSTU-DL-111
1-3/4 068389 WSTU-DL-112
45mm @ WSTU-DL-45M
210
1-15/16  052722 WSTU-DL-115
2      059704 WSTU-DL-200
50mm 075153 WSTU-DL-50M
211
2      058647 WSTU-DLM-200
2-3/16 062306 WSTU-DL-203
55mm @ WSTU-DL-55M
212
2-1/4 062881 WSTU-DLM-204
2-7/16 049747 WSTU-DL-207
60mm @ WSTU-DL-60M
214
2-1/2 064300 WSTU-DLM-208
2-11/16 @ WSTU-DL-211
70mm @ WSTU-DL-70M
215 2-15/16 064890 WSTU-DL-215
@ Assembled to order
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
SELECTION/DIMENSIONS
 B6-47
B
e
a
ri
n
g
 R
e
fe
re
n
c
e
G
u
id
e
U
LT
R
A
 K
L
E
E
N
E
-Z
 K
L
E
E
N
E
x
tr
e
m
e
 D
u
ty
S
e
ts
c
re
w
 B
a
ll
B
e
a
ri
n
g
G
R
IP
 T
IG
H
T
D
-L
O
K
 B
a
ll
B
e
a
ri
n
g
FEATURES/BENEFITS
PAGE B6-3
HOW TO ORDER/NOMENCLATURE
PAGE B6-5
SELECTION/DIMENSIONS
PAGE B6-10
ACCESSORIES
PAGE B6-62
Series Shaft
Size
Weight
lbs
kg
Take-
Up
Frame
Size
A B C D E
F
Screw
Dia.
G H J K L M N R S T
204
 3/4 1.9
WS300
1.28 3.69 0.531 2.00 2.38 5/8 0.38 0.63 2.00 1.25 1.71 2.985/3.015 3.63 0.50 0.78 1.38
20mm 0.9 32.5 93.7 13.49 50.8 60.5 15.9 9.7 16.0 50.8 31.8 43.4 75.82/76.58 92.2 12.7 19.8 35.1
205
 7/8 2.2
WS300
1.44 3.81 0.531 2.00 2.44 5/8 0.38 0.63 2.00 1.31 1.99 2.985/3.015 3.63 0.56 0.88 1.38
 15/16 2.1
1      2.0
25mm 1.0 36.6 96.8 13.49 50.8 62.0 15.9 9.7 16.0 50.8 33.3 50.5 75.82/76.58 92.2 14.2 22.4 35.1
206
1-1/8 2.7
WS308
1.56 4.38 0.531 2.25 2.75 3/4 0.38 0.63 2.19 1.44 2.22 3.480/3.510 4.13 0.58 0.98 1.63
1-3/16 2.6
1-1/4 2.5
30mm 1.3 39.6 111.3 13.49 57.2 69.9 19.1 9.7 16.0 55.6 36.6 56.4 88.39/89.15 104.9 14.7 24.9 41.3
207
1-1/4 3.7
WS308
1.75 4.87 0.531 2.50 3.06 3/4 0.50 0.63 2.50 1.44 2.69 3.480/3.510 4.13 0.67 1.08 1.63
1-3/8 3.6
1-7/16 3.5
35mm 1.6 44.5 123.7 13.49 63.5 77.7 19.1 12.7 16.0 63.5 36.6 68.3 88.39/89.15 104.9 17.0 27.4 41.3
208
1-1/2 6.1
WS400
2.01 5.69 0.688 3.25 3.50 1 0.63 0.75 3.25 1.94 2.74 3.985/4.015 4.5 0.75 1.26 1.94
40mm 2.8 51.1 144.5 17.48 82.6 88.9 25.4 16.0 19.1 82.6 49.3 69.6 101.22/101.98 114.3 19.1 32.0 49.3
209
1-5/8 6.1
WS400
2.01 5.63 0.688 3.25 3.44 1 0.63 0.75 3.25 1.94 2.99 3.985/4.015 4.75 0.75 1.26 1.94
1-11/16 6.0
1-3/4 5.9
45mm 2.7 51.1 143.0 17.48 82.6 87.4 25.4 16.0 19.1 82.6 49.3 75.9 101.22/101.98 120.7 19.1 32.0 49.3
210
1-15/16 6.4
WS400
2.01 5.82 0.688 3.38 3.56 1 0.63 0.75 3.25 1.94 3.24 3.985/4.015 4.75 0.75 1.26 1.94
2      6.3
50mm 2.9 51.1 147.8 17.48 85.9 90.4 25.4 16.0 19.1 82.6 49.3 82.3 101.22/101.98 120.7 19.1 32.0 49.3
211
2      10.1
WS502
2.25 6.69 1.063 3.75 4.19 1-1/4 0.75 1.00 4.00 2.50 3.69 5.110/5.140 5.88 0.88 1.37 2.50
2-3/16 10.0
55mm 4.5 57.2 169.9 27.00 95.3 106.4 31.8 19.1 25.4 101.6 63.5 93.7 129.79/130.56 149.4 22.4 34.8 63.5
212
2-1/4 11.2
WS502
2.38 7.50 1.063 4.00 4.69 1-1/4 0.75 1.25 4.00 2.50 4.11 5.110/5.140 5.88 0.90 1.48 2.50
2-7/16 10.8
60mm 4.9 60.5 190.5 27.00 101.6 119.1 31.8 19.1 31.8 101.6 63.5 104.4 129.79/130.56 149.4 22.9 37.6 63.5
214
2-1/2 18.0
WS515
2.60 8.56 1.063 4.75 5.38 1-1/2 0.81 1.25 4.38 2.75 4.38 5.923/5.953 6.56 1.06 1.54 2.75
2-11/16 17.8
70mm 8.2 66.0 217.4 27.00 120.7 136.7 38.1 20.6 31.8 111.3 69.9 111.3 150.44/151.21 166.6 26.9 39.1 69.9
215 2-15/16 18.9 WS515
2.40 9.13 1.063 4.75 5.50 1-1/2 0.81 1.25 4.38 2.75 4.69 5.923/5.953 6.69 0.82 1.58 2.75
61.0 231.9 27.00 120.7 139.7 38.1 20.6 31.8 111.3 69.9 119.1 150.44/151.21 169.9 20.8 40.1 69.9
D-LOK Ball Bearings
DL NORMAL DUTY WIDE SLOT TAKE-UP BEARINGS
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
 B6-48
SELECTION/DIMENSIONS
B
e
a
rin
g
 R
e
fe
re
n
c
e
G
u
id
e
U
LT
R
A
 K
L
E
E
N
E
-Z
 K
L
E
E
N
E
x
tre
m
e
 D
u
ty
S
e
ts
c
re
w
 B
a
ll B
e
a
rin
g
G
R
IP
 T
IG
H
T
D
-L
O
K
 B
a
ll B
e
a
rin
g
FEATURES/BENEFITS
PAGE B6-3
HOW TO ORDER/NOMENCLATURE
PAGE B6-5
SELECTION/DIMENSIONS
PAGE B6-10
ACCESSORIES
PAGE B6-62
D-LOK Ball Bearings
DLM MEDIUM DUTY WIDE SLOT TAKE-UP BEARINGS
Series Shaft
Size
Standard
Part No. Description
206 1      049696 WSTU-DLM-100
207
1-3/16 068232 WSTU-DLM-103
1-1/4 056638 WSTU-DL-104
208
1-7/16 062702 WSTU-DLM-107
35mm  054390 WSTU-DLM-35M
209
1-1/2 @ WSTU-DLM-108
1-5/8 @ WSTU-DL-110L
210
1-11/16  054411 WSTU-DLM-111
1-3/4 @ WSTU-DLM-112
211
1-15/16  057266 WSTU-DLM-115
2      058347 WSTU-DLM-200
212
2-3/16 065569 WSTU-DLM-203
2-1/4 062881 WSTU-DLM-204
214
2-7/16 062285 WSTU-DLM-207
2-1/2 064300 WSTU-DLM-208
65mm @ WSTU-DLM-65M
215 2-11/16 @ WSTU-DLM-211
216 2-15/16 059758 WSTU-DLM-215
@ Assembled to order
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
SELECTION/DIMENSIONS
 B6-49
B
e
a
ri
n
g
 R
e
fe
re
n
c
e
G
u
id
e
U
LT
R
A
 K
L
E
E
N
E
-Z
 K
L
E
E
N
E
x
tr
e
m
e
 D
u
ty
S
e
ts
c
re
w
 B
a
ll
B
e
a
ri
n
g
G
R
IP
 T
IG
H
T
D
-L
O
K
 B
a
ll
B
e
a
ri
n
g
FEATURES/BENEFITS
PAGE B6-3
HOW TO ORDER/NOMENCLATURE
PAGE B6-5
SELECTION/DIMENSIONS
PAGE B6-10
ACCESSORIES
PAGE B6-62
Series Shaft
Size
Weight
lbs
kg
Take-
Up
Frame
Size
A B C D E
F
Screw
Dia.
G H J K L M N R S T
206 1      4.1 WS308
1.56 4.38 0.531 2.25 2.75 3/4 0.38 0.63 2.19 1.44 2.22 3.480/3.510 4.13 0.58 0.98 1.63
39.6 111.3 13.49 57.2 69.9 19.1 9.7 16.0 55.6 36.6 56.4 88.39/89.15 104.9 14.7 24.9 41.3
207
1-3/16 5.1
WS308
1.75 4.87 0.531 2.50 3.06 3/4 0.50 0.63 2.50 1.44 2.69 3.480/3.510 4.13 0.67 1.08 1.63
1-1/4 3.7 44.5 123.7 13.49 63.5 77.7 19.1 12.7 16.0 63.5 36.6 68.3 88.39/89.15 104.9 17.0 27.4 41.3
208
1-7/16 7.3
WS400
2.01 5.69 0.688 3.25 3.50 1 0.63 0.75 3.25 1.94 2.74 3.985/4.015 4.50 0.75 1.26 1.94
35mm 3.5 51.1 144.5 17.48 82.6 88.9 25.4 16.0 19.1 82.6 49.3 69.6 101.22/101.98 114.3 19.1 32.0 49.3
209
1-1/2 7.2
WS400
2.01 5.63 0.688 3.25 3.44 1 0.63 0.75 3.25 1.94 2.99 3.985/4.015 4.75 0.75 1.26 1.94
1-5/8 6.1 51.1 143.0 17.48 82.6 87.4 25.4 16.0 19.1 82.6 49.3 75.9 101.22/101.98 120.7 19.1 32.0 49.3
210
1-11/16 7.7
WS400
2.01 5.82 0.688 3.38 3.56 1 0.63 0.75 3.25 1.94 3.24 3.985/4.015 4.75 0.75 1.26 1.94
1-3/4 7.6 51.1 147.8 17.48 85.9 90.4 25.4 16.0 19.1 82.6 49.3 82.3 101.22/101.98 120.7 19.1 32.0 49.3
211
1-15/16 11.2
WS502
2.25 6.69 1.063 3.75 4.19 1-1/4 0.75 1.00 4.00 2.50 3.69 5.110/5.140 5.88 0.88 1.37 2.50
2      11.3 57.2 169.9 27.00 95.3 106.4 31.8 19.1 25.4 101.6 63.5 93.7 129.79/130.56 149.4 22.4 34.8 63.5
212
2-3/16 12.6
WS502
2.38 7.50 1.063 4.00 4.69 1-1/4 0.75 1.25 4.00 2.50 4.11 5.110/5.140 5.88 0.90 1.48 2.50
2-1/4 12.4 60.5 190.5 27.00 101.6 119.1 31.8 19.1 31.8 101.6 63.5 104.4 129.79/130.56 149.4 22.9 37.6 63.5
214
2-7/16 19.4 2.60 8.56 1.063 4.75 5.38 1-1/2 0.81 1.25 4.38 2.75 4.38 5.923/5.953 6.56 1.06 1.54 2.75
2-1/2 19.2 WS515
65mm 9.3 66.0 217.4 27.00 120.7 136.7 38.1 20.6 31.8 111.3 69.9 111.3 150.44/151.21 166.6 26.9 39.1 69.9
215 2-11/16 20.2 WS515
2.40 9.13 1.063 4.75 5.50 1-1/2 0.81 1.25 4.38 2.75 4.69 5.923/5.953 6.69 0.82 1.58 2.75
61.0 231.9 27.00 120.7 139.7 38.1 20.6 31.8 111.3 69.9 119.1 150.44/151.21 169.9 20.8 40.1 69.9
216 2-15/16 22.9 WS608
2.62 9.13 1.063 4.75 2.38 1-1/2 0.81 1.25 4.38 2.75 4.99 6.485/6.515 7.25 0.88 1.74 2.75
66.5 231.9 27.00 120.7 60.5 38.1 20.6 31.8 111.3 69.9 126.7 164.72/165.48 184.2 22.4 44.2 69.9
D-LOK Ball Bearings
DLM MEDIUM DUTY WIDE SLOT TAKE-UP BEARINGS
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118